GHM Messtechnik GmbH - Location Greisinger
Hans-Sachs-Straße 26 ● 93128 Regenstauf ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 9402 - 9383 - 0 ● Fax -33
www.greisinger.de ● info@greisinger.de
Product Information Temperature data logger
Temperature Logger
EASYLOG 40K
EASYLOG 40KH

www.greisinger.de ● info@greisinger.de
Product Information Temperature data logger
Ordering code
1. 2.
EASYLOG - -
1. Design type
40K as per description
40KH as per description
40KH-E300 as per description
40KH-E600 as per description
40KH-GOF as per description
2. Options (combination of multiple options upon request)
000 without option
DBK double battery capacity
(recommended for fast measuring rates)
ALARM additional alarm output
open-collector-output, 4-pin mini built-in plug
(IP65) incl. 1 m connection cable,
max. switching power: 28 V, 50 mA
AFK plug-able probe-cable
4-pin mini build-in plug (IP65) incl. assembling of
the temperature probe to the corresponding
connection socket
SMB special measuring range
freely selectable between -200..+600 °C
(state special measuring range separately)
Necessary accessories
The EASYLog 40K... is programmed, started and read via its
EASYBus interface. Following accessories are required:
• interface converter
RS232 – EASYBus: EBW 1, EBW 64, EBW 240
or USB – EASYBus: EBW 3
• GSOFT 40K (as of Version 5.0) to start logger and read
logger data incl. 1x EBSK 01 connection cable
• EBSK 01 / EBSK 03 (1m or 3m): connection cable from
interface converter to EASYLog
Note: 1x EBSK 01 (1m)  is in scope of delivery of software
software GSOFT 40K.
2 pi_gr_EASYBus_e V1.01-01